


McKellar Park
Ogden
Ogden

St.James
St.James
SCvI
Valley Central
Vance Chapman
Vance Chapman
Vance Chapman
WCVI
WCVI
Whitefish Valley
Whitefish Valley
Woodcrest

Upgrade stairwell railings

HVAC, install HRV for smudging

Pull up turf and install drainage.
Replace parking lot, north side
Replace boiler #1

Lighting upgrade phase 2

Upgrade all lighting to LED

HVAC, new BAS and unit ventilators
Upgrade outdoor play area for MN students
Painting exterior of the school

Year 3 of heating upgrade

New mechanical lifts for gym nets
Paving of JK/SK play area

Mechanical upgrades to septic system
Replace Trane unit over Daycare

2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2022-12-14
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31
2025-01-31

2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2026-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-10-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-08-31

O OO OO0 O0oO o oo

al
(@)

o O O o



