McKellar Park	Upgrade stairwell railings	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Ogden	HVAC, install HRV for smudging	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Ogden	Pull up turf and install drainage.	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
St.James	Replace parking lot, north side	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
St.James	Replace boiler #1	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
SCVI	Lighting upgrade phase 2	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Valley Central	Upgrade all lighting to LED	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Vance Chapman	HVAC, new BAS and unit ventilators	2025-01-31	2026-08-31	0
Vance Chapman	Upgrade outdoor play area for MN students	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Vance Chapman	Painting exterior of the school	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
WCVI	Year 3 of heating upgrade	2022-12-14	2025-10-31	50
WCVI	New mechanical lifts for gym nets	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Whitefish Valley	Paving of JK/SK play area	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Whitefish Valley	Mechanical upgrades to septic system	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0
Woodcrest	Replace Trane unit over Daycare	2025-01-31	2025-08-31	0